
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-212. Exam Schedule

Mon, 16 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  S19-711, S19-761  Kirichenko A.V.
Mon, 16 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Culturology  B15-V02  Andreev A.L.
Wed, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  S19-201  Novohatko I.M.
Thu, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Philosophy  B18-104  Martinkus P.P.
Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Algebraic methods in information security  M19-507  Kogos K.G.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Forensic Economics  S15-706  Kevorkova Z.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Molecular biology  M18-312  Egorova A.M.
Mon, 23 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation  M18-705, M18-715

 Korchinskaya V.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Financial Accounting  S17-702  Sanzharov A.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Accounting  S17-702  Sanzharov A.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Interaction of Light and Matter  B15-V02  Zelener B.B.
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  M19-914, M19-915  Moiseeva O.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B19-501  Shapkin P.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B19-511  Shapkin P.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B19-565  Shapkin P.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Organizational and Legal Support of Information Security  B17-505

 Zhurin S.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-401, S19-402  Guseva I.L.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Methods of Radiation Research  S15-401  Skorobogatov P.K., Yanenko A.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B18-301  Zavestovskaya I.N., Zaharkiv A.Y.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Multinational Enterprises and the Conflict of Laws  M18-904, M18-914

 Moiseeva O.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Symbolic Sequences And Analysis Methods  M19-204, M19-509, M19-519

 Korotkov E.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physics of a Human Body  M18-301  Belyaev V.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of histology  B17-301  Maslovskaya E.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Semiconductors and Isolator Physics  B15-V02  Lagoda V.B.
Fri, 27 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Solid State Physics  B15-V02  Lagoda V.B.
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  B15-V02  Shelyakov A.V., Lagoda V.B.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operating Systems Architecture  M18-SH01, M19-502, M19-SH05

 Kutepov S.V., Vavrenyuk A.B., Fedorova N.O.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM System Simulation  B17-901  Maksimov N.V.
Tue, 14 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Interaction of Light and Matter  B15-V02  Zelener B.B.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-103, B18-104  Martinkus P.P.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Psychological foundations of profiling  S16-710  Kirichenko A.V.
Mon, 20 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-V01  Mihaylov V.D.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  M18-165, M18-167  Lauar S.,

Kutsenko K.V.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multiple Integrals and Series  B18-565  Shvedenko S.V.
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-115  Hohlov S.S., Yashin I.I., Astapov I.I.,

Dmitrieva A.N., Zadeba E.A.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-565  Sumin E.V.
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-190, M19-191, M19-197  Zadeba E.A., Yashin I.I.


